

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8585-8586/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/06/2004 in FA No. 3567/1998 & FA No. 3568/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SRI MAHABALA AMIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KONKAN RAILWAY CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 11/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Madan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master