

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4424-4425 OF 2008

SRI MAHABALA AMIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KONKAN RAILWAY CORPN. LTD. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 11/02/2010

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Chitale,Sr.Adv.

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Ms. Sunaina Dutta,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. A. Rohan Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh S. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh K. Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned for a period of two weeks to enable the respondent No.1 to file a reply to the application filed on behalf of the petitioner for release of certain amounts as calculated by him in I.A. Nos. 3 and 4/09.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master