

j
ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4424-4425 OF 2008

SRI MAHABALA AMIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KONKAN RAILWAY CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 02/12/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.
List after one week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER