

< ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4424-4425/2008

SRI MAHABALA AMIN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KONKAN RAILWAY CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(office report)

Date : 19/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv (NP).

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.  
Ms. Shivangi Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Cehtan Sharma, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,  
list the matter on 26.11.2015.

(G.V.Ramana)  
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti  
Date: 2015.11.20  
10:44:56 IST  
Reason: